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Multi-Medalisci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Bez konkurencji sztafetowych
Miejsce Nazwisko

1. CZECH Helena

2. GUT Liliana
ZIOLKOWSKI Krzysztof

4. MARZANTOWICZ August

. PANKIEWICZ tucja

6. CHYCHKAN Vladyslav
ZEMSTA Milena

8. GABRYELEWICZ Antoni

9. BAGNOWSKA Wiktoria

[

Rok ur.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL

Klub

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

MKS Piaseczno

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
Buks

MKS Piaseczno

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

Zloty

Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie

- - 3
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 1 3
- 1 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 2 3
- 2 2
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